Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eilidh Fee - (90019163) - Tranent ASC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:13.20
1:15.31
1:15.99
1:16.89
1:19.72
1:19.72
1:19.83
1:20.09
1:20.67
1:29.89

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:13.20
1:15.31
1:16.89
1:15.99
1:20.67
1:20.09
1:19.72
1:19.83
1:19.72

1:29.89

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

435
399
389
375
337
337
335
332
325
235

WA Pts

435
399
375
389
325
332
337
335
337

235

Round

H
H
H

-n

I

I T T T

Round

I I T I m I I

Date

30/06/24
13/04/24
17/03/24
17/03/24
29/03/23
15/04/23
29/03/23
02/07/23
15/07/23
26/03/22

Date

30/06/24
13/04/24
17/03/24
17/03/24
15/07/23
02/07/23
15/04/23
29/03/23
29/03/23

26/03/22

Meet

2024 Scottish National Open Swimming Championships
2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs
East District Age Group Champs R3 2024

East District Age Group Champs R3 2024

East District Age Groups

Scottish National Age Group Championships

East District Age Groups

City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2023

Scottish Summer Meet

East District Age Group Champs

Meet

2024 Scottish National Open Swimming Championships
2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs
East District Age Group Champs R3 2024

East District Age Group Champs R3 2024

Scottish Summer Meet

City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2023

Scottish National Age Group Championships

East District Age Groups

East District Age Groups

East District Age Group Champs

Venue

Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Aberdeen

East District

Venue
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Sunderland
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh

East District

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
East Lothian 1
East Lothian 1

1
1
1
1
1
East Lothian 3
1
1

Club Swam Under Level
East Lothian 1
East Lothian 1

1
1
1
East Lothian 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



