Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eilidh Fee - (90019163) - Tranent ASC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.20	435	Н	30/06/24	2024 Scottish National Open Swimming Championships	Edinburgh	East Lothian	1
1:15.31	399	Н	13/04/24	2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs	Aberdeen	East Lothian	1
1:15.99	389	Н	17/03/24	East District Age Group Champs R3 2024	Edinburgh		1
1:16.89	375	F	17/03/24	East District Age Group Champs R3 2024	Edinburgh		1
1:19.72	337	Н	29/03/23	East District Age Groups	Edinburgh		1
1:19.72	337	Н	15/04/23	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen		1
1:19.83	335	F	29/03/23	East District Age Groups	Edinburgh		1
1:20.09	332	Н	02/07/23	City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2023	Sunderland	East Lothian	3
1:20.67	325	Н	15/07/23	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen		1
1:29.89	235	Н	26/03/22	East District Age Group Champs	East District		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:13.20	435	Н	30/06/24	2024 Scottish National Open Swimming Championships	Edinburgh	East Lothian	1
1:15.31	399	Н	13/04/24	2024 Scottish National Age Group Swimming Champs	Aberdeen	East Lothian	1
1:16.89	375	F	17/03/24	East District Age Group Champs R3 2024	Edinburgh		1
1:15.99	389	Н	17/03/24	East District Age Group Champs R3 2024	Edinburgh		1
1:20.67	325	Н	15/07/23	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen		1
1:20.09	332	Н	02/07/23	City of Sunderland ASC Summer Splash 2023	Sunderland	East Lothian	3
1:19.72	337	Н	15/04/23	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen		1
1:19.83	335	F	29/03/23	East District Age Groups	Edinburgh		1
1:19.72	337	Н	29/03/23	East District Age Groups	Edinburgh		1
1:29.89	235	Н	26/03/22	East District Age Group Champs	East District		1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS